If you know of a
correction or omission to
the Birthdays or
Anniversaries, please
relay that information to
the church office.
Thank you.

Happ Auiresai

bl Qhisian Gluich Gulena
Wty 2015

Ne,

Stasha Parker

Sami Hazelbaker
Christy Holbrook

Bev Bane
Lynn Antrim
Steve Selby

Eleanor Selby
Peyton Parker
Dick Freeman

Donna Lay

7/5

7/6

7/8

7/11
7/11
7/12
7/22
7/25
7/28
7/30

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Worship 9:30 am PFGW 7 pm CWF 1 pm - DCC

Bible Study 7 pm
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
CMF 7:30 am-Denny's | VBS 9-11:30 am VBS 9-11:30 am VBS 9-11:30 am VBS 9-11:30 am
Worship 9:30 am PFGW 7 pm Bible Study 7 pm Elders' Meeting 11 am | VBS Program
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Worship 9:30 am PFGW 7 pm Bible Study 7 pm
26 27 28 29 30 31
Worship 9:30 am PFGW 7 pm Bible Study 7 pm Daleville Comm

Schools Opening Day

Serving in July:

ELDERS: Charles Edwards 7/5; 7/12; 7/19 & 7/26
Steve Selby 7/5 & 7/12; Pat Schlegel 7/19 & 7/26

WORSHIP LEADERS: Eva Newnam 7/5 & 7/12; Sandy Day 7/19
Eleanor Selby 7/26

GREETERS: Gary & Kerry Turner 7/5; Mike & Judith Knight 7/12;
Pat & Diana Schlegel 7/19 & 7/26

COFFEE FELLOWSHIP: Jill Adkins 7/5; Susie Freeman 7/12;
Deb McManus 7/26 ... NEED VOLUNTEER 7/19

DIACONATE: Preparing: Linnet Stafford

Serving: Eva Newnam, Bev Bane, Debbie Wilson. Diana Schlegel

When you were born, you were crying and everyone around you was
= smiling! Live your life so that when you come to the end, You are

- —_.smiling and everyone around you is crying!

e S
*

e

Pastor McManus is Popular. . Somewhere!
The sermons preached at DCC are available all day,
every day, 24/7 at the church's website (dalevillechristian.org).
They are usually posted before Sunday afternoon. Some people have
found some sermons worth hearing.
Our website tells us when people download or "get" the sermon to own.
Here are some top requests:
"A Light in Any Darkness" from "Why Hell?" Series March 2014
"Jesus Christ Saves" from March 2013
"Jesus Saves 2" from March 2013
"What Jesus Gained We Must Maintain" from February 2014
"Communion" from February 2013
"Family of God" from the DCC Basics series February 2013
And the NUMBER 1 downloaded sermon:
"Jesus Restores" John 5:1-18

March 15, 2015



