If you know of a correction or omission to the Birthdays or Anniversaries, please relay that information to the church office.

Thank you.





Stasha Parker	7/5
Sami Hazelbaker	7/6
Christy Holbrook	7/8
Bev Bane	7/11
_ynn Antrim	7/11
Steve Selby	7/12
Eleanor Selby	7/22
Peyton Parker	7/25
Dick Freeman	7/28
Donna Lay	7/30

Daleville Christian Church Calendar July 2015

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Worship 9:30 am	PFGW 7 pm	CWF 1 pm - DCC				
		Bible Study 7 pm				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
CMF 7:30 am-Denny's	VBS 9-11:30 am	VBS 9-11:30 am	VBS 9-11:30 am	VBS 9-11:30 am		
Worship 9:30 am	PFGW 7 pm	Bible Study 7 pm	Elders' Meeting 11 am	VBS Program		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
Worship 9:30 am	PFGW 7 pm	Bible Study 7 pm				
26	27	28	29	30	31	
Worship 9:30 am	PFGW 7 pm	Bible Study 7 pm		Daleville Comm Schools Opening Day		
					June S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 4 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	August
					10 06 14 07 06 19 20 20 22 23 24 25 26 28 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 26 27	1 00 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serving in July:

ELDERS: Charles Edwards 7/5; 7/12; 7/19 & 7/26

Steve Selby 7/5 & 7/12; Pat Schlegel 7/19 & 7/26

WORSHIP LEADERS: Eva Newnam 7/5 & 7/12; Sandy Day 7/19

Eleanor Selby 7/26

GREETERS: Gary & Kerry Turner 7/5; Mike & Judith Knight 7/12;

Pat & Diana Schlegel 7/19 & 7/26

COFFEE FELLOWSHIP: Jill Adkins 7/5; Susie Freeman 7/12;

Deb McManus 7/26 ... NEED VOLUNTEER 7/19

DIACONATE: Preparing: Linnet Stafford

Serving: Eva Newnam, Bev Bane, Debbie Wilson. Diana Schlegel



When you were born, you were crying and everyone around you was smiling! Live your life so that when you come to the end, You are smiling and everyone around you is crying!



Pastor McManus is Popular. . . Somewhere!

The sermons preached at DCC are available all day,

every day, 24/7 at the church's website (dalevillechristian.org).

They are usually posted before Sunday afternoon. Some people have found some sermons worth hearing.

Our website tells us when people download or "get" the sermon to own. Here are some top requests:

"A Light in Any Darkness" from "Why Hell?" Series March 2014

"Jesus Christ Saves" from March 2013

"Jesus Saves 2" from March 2013

"What Jesus Gained We Must Maintain" from February 2014

"Communion" from February 2013

"Family of God" from the DCC Basics series February 2013

And the NUMBER 1 downloaded sermon:

"Jesus Restores" John 5:1-18 March 15, 2015